TL70B Modular Tower Light
Product Manual
Original Instructions
p/n: 233350 Rev. E
27-Jan-26
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved. www.bannerengineering.com
TL70B Modular Tower Light Product Manual
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved. www.bannerengineering.com

Simple and fast connection with M12 quick-disconnect connector
Models
TL70B Base Model Key
Housing — Connection
B-TL70B — Q8
TL70B Base
Q5 = Integral 5-pin M12 male quick-disconnect connector
Q8 = Integral 8-pin M12 male quick-disconnect connector
TL70B Segments Model Key
Housing — Color/Alarm
SG-TL70B — G
TL70B Segment
G = Green
Y = Yellow
R = Red
B = Blue
W = White
O = Orange
V = Violet
A = Standard Audible
Select the 5-pin base for tower light configurations of up to 4 modules. Select the 8-pin base for tower light configurations of
up to 5 modules.
Example base model number: B-TL70B-Q5
Example light segment model number: SG-TL70B-G
Example audible segment model number: SG-TL70B-A
TL70B Pre-Assembled Models
Part Number Model
814501 TL70B-GYRQ
Continued on page 4
FeaturesChapter 1
FeaturesTL70B Modular Tower Light Product Manual
27-Jan-26page 4 of 17 © Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
Continued from page 3
Part Number Model
814502 TL70B-GYRAQ
814503 TL70B-BGYRQ
814504 TL70B-BGYRAQ
814505 TL70B-WBGYRQ
27-Jan-26 page 5 of 17
TL70B Modular Tower Light Product Manual
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
•
•
Chapter Contents
IMPORTANT:
Do not assemble or swap segments while the unit is powered on.
Ensure power is off when assembling or swapping segments.
To assemble the modules:
NOTE: DIP switches should remain in the default off position.
Assembling the ModulesChapter 2
Align the notches on each module and press together.1.
Rotate the top module clockwise to lock into place (notches shown in the locked position).2.
27-Jan-26 page 6 of 17
TL70B Modular Tower Light Product Manual
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
Chapter Contents
Flash/Pulse Control .............................................................................................................................................................................................. 6
Diagram 5-Pin Pinout 8-Pin Pinout
Position 1
Position 2
Position 3
Position 4
Position 5
2 1
43
5
1 = Brown (Position 2)
2 = White (Position 3)
3 = Blue (Ground)
4 = Black (Position 1)
5 = Gray (Position 4)
12
3
4 5
8 6
7